Sections 200 through 212, and Licensee agrees to take all reasonable action necessary on its part 
as licensee to enable The Regents to satisfy its obligation thereunder, relating to Original 
Material. 

5.     CONSIDERATION 

5.1 Licensee will pay to The Regents a noncreditable, non-refundable license issue fee of twenty five 

thousand dollars ($25,000.00).  Upon receipt of payment, Original Materials will be made 
available to Licensee.  Licensee shall not transfer Biological Material to any third party without 
prior written consent from The Regents. 

5.2 Licensee must pay to The Regents a license maintenance fee of ten thousand dollars